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Small Tour - CDI3* Nice Summer 2016
from 12th to 15th of August

Judge M : Francis VERBEEK-VON ROOYJudge C : Hans-Cristian MATTHIESEN
Judge E : Anne-Marie SWENDEN-JOLY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Maria COLLIANDER

Judge B : Alain FRANCQUEVILLE

72.10571.579 70.789
221.5(1) (2) (2)

FOUNDATION 248 Matthias Alexander RATH 1359.51
HANN / Bay / 8 / Femme /  by FIDERTANZ and DONNA DORIA by DE VITO - SCHOCKEMÖHLE, PAUL

70.658
(2)

72.632
(1)

71.553
250 €

%% % % % %

70.52670.132 70.526
216.0(2) (3) (3)

HEXAGONS DENZEL55 Thamar ZWEISTRA 1343.52
KWPN / Bay / 8 / Femme /  by ZORION and WHATEVER by TRUPPA - STAL HEXAGON & ERICA JANSE

70.921
(1)

71.447
(2)

70.711
190 €

%% % % % %

73.02669.079 71.711
217.0(3) (1) (1)

BARTLGUT'S QUEBEC41 Ulrike PRUNTHALLER 1334.53
DSP / Bay / 9 / Femme /  by QUATERBACK and PHILADELPHIA F by PARDIESVOGEL - EDDA & WENZEL SCHMIDT

69.079
(4)

68.289
(5)

70.237
150 €

%% % % % %

69.34268.289 68.158
212.5(7) (5) (5)

DARK JAZZ43 Jose RAGA PERALES 1310.54
KWPN / Black / 8 / Femme /  by JAZZ and ZON TERRA by FUTURE - JOSE RAGA PERALES

69.605
(3)

69.474
(3)

68.974
120 €

%% % % % %

68.81668.421 67.763
206.5(6) (6) (6)

COCO57 Linda SWANDE 1299.05
KWPN / Chestnut / 9 / Femme /  by VIVALDI and NO LIMIT by HOUSTON - JOSE RAGA

68.158
(6)

68.684
(4)

68.368
90 €

%% % % % %

67.50068.684 66.974
206.5(5) (8) (8)

FORGET ME NOT 249 Anna MERVELDT 1287.56
DSP / Chestnut / 12 / Femme /  by FEINSINN and WELLNESS by WARKANT - ANNA MERVELDT

68.289
(5)

67.368
(6)

67.763
 

%% % % % %

70.00069.079 66.184
206.0(3) (4) (11)

WISH53 Krista KOLIJN 1287.56
KWPN / Black / 13 / Femme /  by OO SEVEN and SERENDY by JAZZ - DUTCH TOP HORSES & WEC BVBA

66.842
(8)

66.711
(7)

67.763
 

%% % % % %

67.63266.579 70.132
207.0(9) (7) (4)

BONES54 Dominique VAN DER HORST 1287.08
OLDBG / Bay / 11 / Femme /  by ROYAL HIT and TIADORA by DONNERHALL - D.J.M. VAN DER HORST/P.R.A.M. EN J.A.M. VAN DER

67.632
(7)

66.711
(7)

67.737
 

%% % % % %

65.00066.447 66.447
203.5(10) (11) (10)

DAGON S47 Marc Oliver BLESSING 1253.09
HANN / Chestnut / 9 / Femme /  by DANCIER and WALKÜRE S by WELTMEYER - BLESSING, SUSANNE DR.

66.579
(9)

65.263
(11)

65.947
 

%% % % % %

64.47465.263 67.368
203.0(11) (12) (7)

ANNARELLA DI VILLAGANA51 Ester SOLDI 1248.010
MIPAA / Grey / 8 / Femme /  by CALIDO and RENATUS Z by RAMIRO Z - SOLDI ESTER

65.000
(12)

66.316
(10)

65.684
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: www.nicecheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Francis VERBEEK-VON ROOYJudge C : Hans-Cristian MATTHIESEN
Judge E : Anne-Marie SWENDEN-JOLY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Maria COLLIANDER

Judge B : Alain FRANCQUEVILLE

65.26364.474 66.842
203.5(12) (10) (9)

RIESLING45 Hubert PERRING 1248.010
HANN / Chestnut / 10 / Femme /  by ROBESPIERRE  (HANN) and WINTERFEE  (HANN) by WELTMEYER - MONSIEUR HUBERT PERRI

65.395
(10)

66.447
(9)

65.684
 

%% % % % %

65.78966.974 64.605
198.5(8) (9) (14)

DON CRUSADOR44 Julie CALVIERE 1240.512
HANN / Black / 7 / Femme /  by DON CRUSADOR  (HANN) and WERNICE  (HANN) by WIE WELTMEYER - MADAME JULIE CALVIERE

65.132
(11)

63.947
(12)

65.289
 

%% % % % %

61.68463.658 64.579
199.0(15) (14) (15)

IDAMANTES LLC50 Anna MERVELDT 1239.513
TRAK / Other / 9 / Femme /  by PRICOLINO and ILIAS II by ITAXERXES - GRUENER, MARINA DR.

64.447
(13)

61.816
(16)

63.237
 

%% % % % %

63.15864.211 64.737
198.0(13) (13) (13)

WADEST52 Naoufal HASSANI 1201.514
OLDBG / Bay / 8 / Femme /  by WELT HIT II and ELISE by SANDRO HIT - THUYSBAERT

61.974
(16)

62.105
(15)

63.237
 

%% % % % %

60.26364.211 66.053
193.0(13) (15) (12)

BEL FORREST56 Alisa GLINKA 1198.515
 / Bay / 10 / Femme /  by BELLISIMO M and HAUPTSTUTBUTCH WEINPERLE by WEINZAUBER - GLINKA, ALISA

62.632
(15)

62.237
(14)

63.079
 

%% % % % %

58.81663.158 59.605
180.5(16) (16) (17)

DONNERBUBE JUNIOR42 Hannah RICHTER 1167.016
WESTF / Bay / 14 / Femme /  by DONNERHALL and PIK DAME by PIK BUBE - FRITZ GAULHOFER

63.026
(14)

62.500
(13)

61.421
 

%% % % % %

57.47456.289 59.711
183.5(17) (17) (16)

NEPAL46 Alexandra PONTONNIER 1149.517
 / Other / 15 / Femme /  by CANTOR BN (PT) LUS and TESSALA LFA  LUS by ORGULHOSO CIP - E.A.R.L. LES CHEVAUX D'EDORAS

58.263
(17)

60.763
(17)

58.500
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 800 €RANKED1 PRIZES5

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: www.nicecheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


